
Faceplates and Accessories 

Keystone Outlet Box 

Product Overview 

An attractive surface mount housing for one or two keystone outlets. The slick, compact design measuring 56 x 56 x 26mm; can be used for 

a multitude of applications requiring surface mounted network outlets, including P.O.S, Wireless Access Points, Smart TV Cabling, Home and 

Small Office wiring. The keystone fitting allows for the use of standard Cat Se or Cat 6 outlets. White keystones are available to match the 

outlets. The Connectix Keystone Outlet Box is supplied with one port blanked off, ready for single port applications. The blank can be easily 

removed if both ports are required which creates a low cost, highly durable product, for a quick installation turnaround. 

Features and Benefits 

Cable entry knock -outs for top or side entry 

Knock -out allows for one or two port application 

Specifications 

Width 

Height 

Depth 

56mm 

26mm 

56mm 

Material 

Finish 

ABS thermoplastic resin, with grade 

UL94 VO at 1. 5 mm flame retardancy 

Ordering Information 

Description 

Connectix 1 or 2 port keystone outlet box 

Cat 6 UTP tool -less keystone white 

Cat 6 UTP tool -less keystone black 

Cat Se UTP tool -less keystone white 

Cat Se UTP tool -less keystone black 

High Gloss (White) 

Part Number 

008-010-020-02

008-010-010-65

008-010-010-60

008-010-010-55

008-010-010-50

Base plate with blank removed and loaded with two keystones 

(Digital image example) 
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Unloaded box with blank in place 

Box cover internal 

Base plate with blank in place and loaded with one keystone 




